Residential Fire Pump Controllers
Micro Processor Based
RPA M
od
elTYPICAL SPECIFICATION
The residential fire pump controller shall be a model
RPA and rated for _______V. / _______HP / _______
Phase / _______ Hz and listed with UL and CSA and is

The residential fire pump controller shall be
manufactured by Tornatech.
HOW TO ORDER A RESIDENTIAL FIRE PUMP CONTROLLER:
RPA   - 1   -   220   -   5   -   1   -   60   -   A1 -A3 - A7
Simplex =1
Voltage Horsepower Options
WIRING SCHEMATIC
BUILT TO UL 218 &
CSA 22.2 NO. 263-09
OPTIONS
A1: Extra AC Power Failure alarm contacts (DPDT)
A2: Extra Motor Run alarm contacts (DPDT)
A3: Low Reservoir alarm contacts (DPDT)
A4: High Reservoir alarm contacts (DPDT)
A5: Anti-condensation heater and thermostat
A6: Low pump room temp. sensor w/ visual indication
A7: Weekly Test time clock w/ visual indication
RPA-BRO-001/E   Rev.4       February 2013   Printed in Canada
Tornatech Inc.
Head Office
7075 Pl. Robert-Joncas
Suite # 132
Montreal, Canada
H4M 2Z2
Tel.:  + 1 514 334 0523
 + 1 800 363 8448
Fax:  + 1 514 334 5448
The Americas
USA Sales
Representative
Tel.: + 1 513 307 6766
Fax:  + 1 513 759 0509
Europe
Tornatech S.P.R.L.
Avenue Sabin 3
1300 Wavre
Belgium
Tel.:  + 32 (0) 10 84 40 01
Fax:  + 32 (0) 10 24 75 05
Middle East
Tornatech Fz-Llc.
P.O. Box 502221
Dubai, UAE
Tel.:  + 971 50 8574639
Tornatech Pte Ltd.
49B Tuas South Ave 1
Tuas Cove
Industrial Centre
Singapore 637252
Tel.:  + 65 6795 8114
 + 65 6795 7823
Fax:  + 65 6795 3201
Asia
Latin America
Sales Representative
Tel.:  + 1 514 334 0523
Cell:  + 1 514 945 4067
Fax:  + 1 514 334 5448
RPA M
od
el